
Ｂ小低男

規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

3 津田　賢吾 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ３年 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.1 21.8 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.2 22.5 0.8 23.3 45.1 1

2 中原　渓太 野々市ジュニア ２年 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.7 20.4 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.0 21.4 0.7 22.1 42.5 2

1 尾倉　遥仁 野々市ジュニア ２年 6.9 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.8 20.0 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.0 21.3 0.8 22.1 42.1 3

Ｂ小低女

 規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

1 坂井　莉里 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ２年 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.6 22.8 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.6 22.9 1.0 23.9 46.7 1

2 仲仁谷　真実 シープクラブ ３年 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.5 22.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.2 22.5 1.0 23.5 46.3 2

3 北本　珠己 野々市ジュニア ２年 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.3 22.1 7.3 7.6 7.1 7.6 7.5 22.4 0.8 23.2 45.3 3

6 北村　理菜 野々市ジュニア ２年 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.3 22.2 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.5 22.3 0.8 23.1 45.3 4

5 神田　美砂 小松イルカクラブ １年 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.3 22.1 7.2 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.2 21.7 1.0 22.7 44.8 5

4 室野　ももこ ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ２年 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.3 19.2 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.0 7.2 21.5 0.8 22.3 41.5 6

Ｂ小高男

 規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

2 音　颯輝 野々市ジュニア ５年 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.6 23.0 7.7 8.1 7.7 7.9 7.9 23.5 0.9 24.4 47.4 1

6 熊谷　天慈 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ５年 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.6 22.8 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.8 22.9 0.9 23.8 46.6 2

4 澤邉　敬 小松イルカクラブ ４年 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7 22.6 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.7 22.6 1.0 23.6 46.2 3

5 江下　潤 美川ピーターラビット ６年 7.4 7.4 7.1 7.3 7.2 21.9 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.7 22.6 1.0 23.6 45.5 4

2 加藤　淳士 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ４年 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.0 7.0 21.5 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.3 22.0 1.0 23.0 44.5 5

1 澤邉　煌 小松イルカクラブ ４年 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4 22.1 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.0 21.4 1.0 22.4 44.5 6

予選

予選

予選

32加賀予選1



Ｂ小高女

 規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

7 松本　奈優 小松イルカクラブ ４年 8.8 8.0 8.0 8.2 8.0 24.2 8.5 8.2 8.3 8.1 8.1 24.6 1.0 25.6 49.8 1

9 清水　琴美 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ５年 7.4 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.6 22.9 7.7 8.0 7.7 7.7 7.7 23.1 1.0 24.1 47.0 2

4 山口　凛 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ５年 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.3 22.0 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.7 23.1 0.9 24.0 46.0 3

6 橋本　智香子 美川ピーターラビット ６年 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.4 22.3 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.5 22.7 1.0 23.7 46.0 4

1 野上　莉奈子 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ４年 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4 22.1 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.4 22.3 0.9 23.2 45.3 5

5 中野　未來 松任トランポリンクラブ ６年 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.4 22.4 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.1 7.3 21.9 0.8 22.7 45.1 6

10 西谷　碧唯 美川ピーターラビット ５年 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 22.0 7.1 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.3 21.9 1.0 22.9 44.9 7

2 佐々木　里桜 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ４年 7.2 7.1 7.3 7.1 7.2 21.5 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.5 22.3 0.9 23.2 44.7 8

3 中村　愛里 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ６年 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.2 21.6 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.2 21.8 0.8 22.6 44.2 9

8 岩本　心夢 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ４年 7.2 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.1 21.7 7.1 7.3 6.9 7.1 7.1 21.3 0.9 22.2 43.9 10

11 麻上　さくら 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ６年 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.9 20.8 7.0 6.9 7.3 6.6 7.0 20.9 0.8 21.7 42.5 11

Ａ小低男

 規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

2 橋本　祥利 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ３年 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.6 22.7 7.5 7.3 7.8 7.7 7.7 22.9 3.0 25.9 48.6 1

1 長谷川　碧人 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ２年 7.3 6.5 6.8 6.9 6.9 20.6 6.9 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.0 20.9 2.3 23.2 43.8 2

Ａ小低女

 規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

2 南　栞奈 小松イルカクラブ ２年 8.0 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.9 23.4 7.6 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.8 23.1 2.5 25.6 49.0 1

4 縄田　琉羽 シープクラブ ３年 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 22.6 7.2 6.9 7.3 7.2 7.1 21.5 2.5 24.0 46.6 2

1 小川　珠季 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ２年 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.4 21.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.5 21.8 2.3 24.1 45.4 3

3 濱口　爽羽 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ３年 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.0 7.4 21.3 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.9 7.0 20.9 1.5 22.4 43.7 4

予選

予選

予選

32加賀予選2



Ａ小高男

 規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

2 長谷川　琥太 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ４年 7.5 7.1 7.4 7.5 7.5 22.4 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.5 22.5 2.3 24.8 47.2 1

4 坂井　克樹 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ６年 7.5 7.7 7.3 7.4 7.4 22.3 7.6 7.1 7.3 7.0 7.0 21.4 2.8 24.2 46.5 2

1 北口　義己 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ６年 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 3.9 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.5 11.5 1.8 13.3 35.8 3

3 中西　情太朗 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ５年 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.0 20.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 2.1 0.1 2.2 22.9 4

Ａ小高女

 規　定  演  技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

6 山﨑　叶愛 小松イルカクラブ ５年 8.2 8.2 7.7 8.2 8.1 24.5 8.0 8.1 7.9 7.6 7.7 23.6 2.5 26.1 50.6 1

12 都原　彩加 小松イルカクラブ ５年 7.7 8.1 7.7 7.8 7.9 23.4 8.1 8.2 7.9 8.2 8.0 24.3 1.8 26.1 49.5 2

11 南保　亜衣莉 小松イルカクラブ ５年 8.2 7.7 7.6 7.9 8.0 23.6 8.0 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.7 23.3 2.5 25.8 49.4 3

8 小田原　春奈 小松イルカクラブ ４年 7.8 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.6 22.8 7.6 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.5 23.0 2.5 25.5 48.3 4

9 藤堂　歩奈 加賀体トランポリンクラブ ５年 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.6 7.5 22.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.4 22.8 2.5 25.3 47.9 5

13 中田　栞月 シープクラブ ５年 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.6 23.0 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.4 22.2 2.5 24.7 47.7 6

10 藤本　まひろ 野々市ジュニア ５年 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.5 22.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.7 23.0 1.5 24.5 47.1 7

1 坂村　美瑠 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ５年 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.5 22.3 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.3 7.2 21.7 2.3 24.0 46.3 8

5 馬場先　優羽 加賀体トランポリンクラブ ６年 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.4 7.4 22.3 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.5 22.1 1.9 24.0 46.3 9

3 西村　幸 鶴来トランポリンクラブ ６年 7.5 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.5 22.3 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.4 22.4 1.3 23.7 46.0 10

4 濱口　初芽 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ５年 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.4 22.0 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.1 7.2 21.4 2.3 23.7 45.7 11

7 北村　梨彩 野々市ジュニア ６年 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.2 21.2 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.1 21.1 2.4 23.5 44.7 12

2 松本　愛花 野々市ジュニア ５年 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.7 22.5 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.1 16.0 1.7 17.7 40.2 13

中学男

規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 　　　予選結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 得点 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点難度 得点 合計得点 順位

1 高崎　滴久 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ２年 8.2 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.7 23.3 7.8 7.9 7.7 7.8 7.7 23.3 3.0 26.3 49.6 1

予選

予選

予選
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Ｂ小低男

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

3 津田　賢吾 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ３年 21.8 23.3 45.1 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.4 21.9 0.8 22.7 67.8 1

1 尾倉　遥仁 野々市ジュニア ２年 20.0 22.1 42.1 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.6 22.6 0.8 23.4 65.5 2

2 中原　渓太 野々市ジュニア ２年 20.4 22.1 42.5 7.1 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.4 21.5 0.8 22.3 64.8 3

Ｂ小低女

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

6 坂井　莉里 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ２年 22.8 23.9 46.7 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.5 22.9 1.0 23.9 70.6 1

5 仲仁谷　真実 シープクラブ ３年 22.8 23.5 46.3 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.3 22.7 1.0 23.7 70.0 2

3 北村　理菜 野々市ジュニア ２年 22.2 23.1 45.3 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.6 22.9 0.8 23.7 69.0 3

4 北本　珠己 野々市ジュニア ２年 22.1 23.2 45.3 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.5 22.6 0.8 23.4 68.7 4

1 室野　ももこ ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ２年 19.2 22.3 41.5 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.5 22.4 0.8 23.2 64.7 5

2 神田　美砂 小松イルカクラブ １年 22.1 22.7 44.8 4.4 4.4 4.2 4.4 4.5 13.2 0.6 13.8 58.6 6

Ｂ小高男

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

6 音　颯輝 野々市ジュニア ５年 23.0 24.4 47.4 7.8 8.1 7.8 8.0 7.9 23.7 0.9 24.6 72.0 1

5 熊谷　天慈 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ５年 22.8 23.8 46.6 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.7 23.2 0.9 24.1 70.7 2

4 澤邉　敬 小松イルカクラブ ４年 22.6 23.6 46.2 7.2 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.5 22.4 1.0 23.4 69.6 3

3 江下　潤 美川ピーターラビット ６年 21.9 23.6 45.5 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.6 22.8 1.0 23.8 69.3 4

2 加藤　淳士 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ４年 21.5 23.0 44.5 7.1 7.5 7.5 7.1 7.3 21.9 1.0 22.9 67.4 5

1 澤邉　煌 小松イルカクラブ ４年 22.1 22.4 44.5 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.4 21.9 1.0 22.9 67.4 6

決勝

決勝

決勝

３２加賀決勝4



Ｂ小高女

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

10 松本　奈優 小松イルカクラブ ４年 24.2 25.6 49.8 8.7 8.5 8.3 8.2 8.0 25.0 1.0 26.0 75.8 1

9 清水　琴美 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ５年 22.9 24.1 47.0 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.5 22.7 1.0 23.7 70.7 2

8 山口　凛 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ５年 22.0 24.0 46.0 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 23.1 0.9 24.0 70.0 3

7 橋本　智香子 美川ピーターラビット ６年 22.3 23.7 46.0 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.6 23.0 1.0 24.0 70.0 4

6 野上　莉奈子 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ４年 22.1 23.2 45.3 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 22.6 0.9 23.5 68.8 5

3 佐々木　里桜 ＭＩＫＡＷＡジュニア ４年 21.5 23.2 44.7 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.6 22.8 0.9 23.7 68.4 6

5 中野　未來 松任トランポリンクラブ ６年 22.4 22.7 45.1 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 0.8 23.3 68.4 7

4 西谷　碧唯 美川ピーターラビット ５年 22.0 22.9 44.9 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.6 22.4 1.0 23.4 68.3 8

1 岩本　心夢 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ４年 21.7 22.2 43.9 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.3 22.0 0.9 22.9 66.8 9

2 中村　愛里 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ６年 21.6 22.6 44.2 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.3 21.6 0.8 22.4 66.6 10

Ａ小低男

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

2 橋本　祥利 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ３年 22.7 25.9 48.6 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.4 22.3 3.0 25.3 73.9 1

1 長谷川　碧人 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ２年 20.6 23.2 43.8 7.1 6.8 7.1 7.1 7.2 21.3 2.3 23.6 67.4 2

Ａ小低女

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

4 南　栞奈 小松イルカクラブ ２年 23.4 25.6 49.0 7.8 8.1 8.2 8.0 7.8 23.9 2.5 26.4 75.4 1

3 縄田　琉羽 シープクラブ ３年 22.6 24.0 46.6 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.4 22.7 2.5 25.2 71.8 2

2 小川　珠季 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ２年 21.3 24.1 45.4 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.4 21.9 2.3 24.2 69.6 3

1 濱口　爽羽 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ３年 21.3 22.4 43.7 7.0 7.1 7.1 7.0 7.2 21.2 1.5 22.7 66.4 4

決勝

決勝

決勝

３２加賀決勝5



Ａ小高男

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

3 坂井　克樹 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ６年 22.3 24.2 46.5 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.5 21.7 2.8 24.5 71.0 1

4 長谷川　琥太 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ４年 22.4 24.8 47.2 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.2 7.2 21.5 2.3 23.8 71.0 2

2 北口　義己 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ６年 22.5 13.3 35.8 8.2 8.1 8.2 7.8 7.8 24.1 2.9 27.0 62.8 3

1 中西　情太朗 加賀アイリスジャンピングクラブ ５年 20.7 2.2 22.9 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.2 21.4 1.1 22.5 45.4 4

Ａ小高女

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

10 山﨑　叶愛 小松イルカクラブ ５年 24.5 26.1 50.6 7.7 7.9 8.3 8.0 8.0 23.9 2.5 26.4 77.0 1

9 都原　彩加 小松イルカクラブ ５年 23.4 26.1 49.5 8.0 8.1 7.9 8.1 7.8 24.0 1.8 25.8 75.3 2

8 南保　亜衣莉 小松イルカクラブ ５年 23.6 25.8 49.4 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.8 23.2 2.5 25.7 75.1 3

7 小田原　春奈 小松イルカクラブ ４年 22.8 25.5 48.3 7.8 8.2 7.8 7.8 7.8 23.4 2.5 25.9 74.2 4

6 藤堂　歩奈 加賀体トランポリンクラブ ５年 22.6 25.3 47.9 7.9 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.6 22.8 2.5 25.3 73.2 5

5 中田　栞月 シープクラブ ５年 23.0 24.7 47.7 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.3 22.2 2.5 24.7 72.4 6

4 藤本　まひろ 野々市ジュニア ５年 22.6 24.5 47.1 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.8 23.1 1.5 24.6 71.7 7

3 坂村　美瑠 白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ ５年 22.3 24.0 46.3 7.0 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.4 22.1 2.3 24.4 70.7 8

2 馬場先　優羽 加賀体トランポリンクラブ ６年 22.3 24.0 46.3 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 22.0 1.9 23.9 70.2 9

1 西村　幸 鶴来トランポリンクラブ ６年 22.3 23.7 46.0 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.5 22.5 1.3 23.8 69.8 10

中学男

予選結果 　決　勝　自　由　演　技 　　　決勝結果

No. 選手名 クラブ名 学年 規定得点自由得点 合計 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 演技点 難度 得点 総合得点 順位

1 高崎　滴久 小松東部トランポリンクラブ ２年 23.3 26.3 49.6 7.9 8.1 8.1 8.0 7.8 24.0 3.0 27.0 76.6 1

決勝

決勝

決勝

３２加賀決勝6


